\‘$§" WHANGAREI

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Whangarei District Council Meeting

Agenda
Date: Thursday, 30 August, 2018
Time: 10:30 am
Location: Council Chamber

Elected Members:

Forum North, Rust Avenue

Whangarei

Her Worship the Mayor Sheryl Mai
(Chairperson)

Cr Stu Bell

Cr Gavin Benney
Cr Crichton Christie
Cr Vince Cocurullo
Cr Tricia Cutforth
Cr Shelley Deeming
Cr Sue Glen

Cr Phil Halse

Cr Cherry Hermon
Cr Greg Innes

Cr Greg Martin

Cr Sharon Morgan
Cr Anna Murphy

For any queries regarding this meeting please contact
the Whangarei District Council on (09) 430-4200.



Karakia/Prayer
Declarations of Interest
Apologies

Public Forum

Confirmation of Minutes of Previous Meeting of the Whangarei
District Council

5.1 Minutes Whangarei District Council 26 July 2018
5.2 Minutes Whangarei District Council 24 July 2018
Decision Reports

6.1 Notice of Motion - Cr Bell

6.2 Notice of Motion -Cr Christie

6.3 Alcohol Control Bylaw - consultation report

6.4 Final Capital Projects Report 2017-2018 and Adoption of
Carry Forwards to 2018-2019

6.5 Naming Potter Park
6.6 Ruakaka Town Centre - disposal of land approval

6.7 Tutukaka Reserves - Reserves Act Declaration and
Classification

6.8 Communications Strategy - August 2018
Information Reports

7.1 Remuneration of Elected Members

7.2 2018 Annual Residents Satisfaction Survey

Public Excluded Business

Pages

10

16
20
24

88

100
102

116

120

138

234



8.1 Closed Minutes Whangarei District Council 26 July 2018
8.2 Closed Minutes Whangarei District Council 31 July 2018

9. Closure of Meeting



	Agenda

