

Whangarei District Council Meeting Agenda

Date: Thursday, 30 August, 2018

Time: 10:30 am

Location: Council Chamber

Forum North, Rust Avenue

Whangarei

Elected Members: Her Worship the Mayor Sheryl Mai

(Chairperson)

Cr Stu Bell

Cr Gavin Benney Cr Crichton Christie Cr Vince Cocurullo Cr Tricia Cutforth Cr Shelley Deeming

Cr Sue Glen Cr Phil Halse

Cr Cherry Hermon
Cr Greg Innes
Cr Greg Martin
Cr Sharon Morgan

Cr Anna Murphy

For any queries regarding this meeting please contact the Whangarei District Council on (09) 430-4200.

			Pages	
1.	Kara	akia/Prayer		
2.	Dec	larations of Interest		
3.	Apo	ologies		
4.	Publ	blic Forum		
5.	Confirmation of Minutes of Previous Meeting of the Whangarei District Council			
	5.1	Minutes Whangarei District Council 26 July 2018	4	
	5.2	Minutes Whangarei District Council 24 July 2018	10	
6.	Decision Reports			
	6.1	Notice of Motion - Cr Bell	16	
	6.2	Notice of Motion -Cr Christie	20	
	6.3	Alcohol Control Bylaw - consultation report	24	
	6.4	Final Capital Projects Report 2017-2018 and Adoption of Carry Forwards to 2018-2019	88	
	6.5	Naming Potter Park	100	
	6.6	Ruakaka Town Centre - disposal of land approval	102	
	6.7	Tutukaka Reserves - Reserves Act Declaration and Classification	116	
	6.8	Communications Strategy - August 2018	120	
7.	Information Reports			
	7.1	Remuneration of Elected Members	138	
	7.2	2018 Annual Residents Satisfaction Survey	234	
8.	Pub	Public Excluded Business		

- 8.1 Closed Minutes Whangarei District Council 26 July 2018
- 8.2 Closed Minutes Whangarei District Council 31 July 2018

9. Closure of Meeting